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NAME TORE
1. Moos Peter 88
2. Olivo Edison 49
3. Jeggli Ivo 45
4. Stafanutti Umberto 35
5. Schlumberger Andreas  34
6. Carcangiu Davide 28
7. Dalla Valeria Mathias 25
8. Fabbri Claudio 22
8. Morgenroth Dominik 22
9. Donnarumma Abele 21
10. Dedovic Elvis 20
11. Köppel Martin 19
11. Venzi Manuel 19
11. Venzi Walter 19
12. Odermatt Reto 17
13. Maissen Reto 14
13. Carminitana Luca 14
14. Tschudi Markus 13
15. Meier Christian 12
16. Naldi Samuel 11
17. Schmitt Florian 10
18. Nikolic Petar 9
18. Prazeres Tiago 9
19. Cummins Danny 6
19. Prazeres Bruno Filipe  6
19. Roland Joseph 6
20. Alvarez Andrés 5
20. Baydar Semun 5
20. Sivapatham Kabilan 5
21. Donnarumma Paolo 4
21. Metzger Stefan 4
21. Müller Stefan 4
21. Rosenberger Adrian 4
21. Tischhauser Daniel  4
21. Westreicher Sascha 4
22. Gisler Beat 3
22. Grünig Patrick 3
22. Hugener Richard 3 

NAME TORE 
22. Lüthi Yves 3
22. Mehic Abedin 3
22. Nussbaumer Roman 3
22. Ojeda Fredy 3
23. Brügger Björn 2
23. Bühler Markus 2
23. Caccese Christian 2
23. Caccese Marco 2
23. Ekiz Furkan 2
23. Ferreira Carlos 2
23. Hegglin Ueli 2
23. Kleene Marcel 2
23. Mauron Charly 2
23. Ramic Ibrahim 2
23. Suter Remo 2
24. Bättig Lukas 1
24. Bumann Omar 1
24. Demko Betim  1
24. Demko Fitim  1
24. Engeler Thomas 1
24. Fertig Stephan 1
24. Flores Molina Alejandro  1
24. Gisler Iwan 1
24. Gomes Riccardo 1
24. Huwyler Beat 1
24. Imwinkelried Jean-Claude 1
24. Kaliki Dhurim 1
24. Kornprobst Christian 1
24. Lindau Armin 1
24. Memishi Faruk 1
24. Morina Albert 1
24. Moor Roger 1
24. Polli Sandro 1
24. Radisavljevic Nemanja 1
24. Rosafio Luigi 1
24. Samoila Dejan 1
24. Ukaj Fatmir 1
24. Wiesner Robert 1

TORSCHÜTZENLISTE VON 1998 BIS 2015

MEISTERSCHAFT CUP

NAME TORE 
1. Olivo Edison 8
2. Carcangiu Davide 6
3. Kornprobst Christian 4
4. Jeggli Ivo 3
4. Maissen Reto 3
4. Meier Christian 3
5. Ferreira Carlos 2
5. Köppel Martin 2
5. Moos Peter 2
5. Morgenroth Dominik 2
5. Schlumberger Andreas 2
6. Baydar Semun 1
6. Brügger Björn 1
6. Bühler Markus 1
6. Dedovic Elvis 1
6. Demko Betim  1
6. Donnarumma Abele 1
6. Fabbri Claudio 1
6. Flores Molina Alejandro 1
6. Geisel Michael 1
6. Hugener Richard 1
6. Imhof Martin 1
6. Kleene Marcel 1
6. Lüthi Yves 1
6. Mehic Abedin 1
6. Monteiro Bruno 1
6. Müller Stefan 1
6. Naldi Samuel 1
6. Odermatt Reto 1
6. Prazeres Bruno Filipe 1
6. Prazeres Tiago  1
6. Sivapatham Kabilan 1
6. Stefanutti Umberto 1
6. Tschudi Markus 1
6. Ukaj Fatmir 1
6. Venzi Manuel 1
6. Venzi Walter 1
6. Wiesner Robert 1


